125125
Features
•  High-density design for space saving
•  Hot swap design for maintenance and management
•  Supports 8 x 12Gb/s 3.5” hot swap drive bays
•  Supports 4 x 12Gb/s 2.5” OS drive or
   2 x 12Gb/s 2.5” OS drive with 1 x slim CD-Rom option
•  Tool-less drive trays for 3.5’’ & 2.5’’ HDD

 (Power supply is optional. Motherboard is not included.)
Top View
Ordering Information
SKU Number Description
XE1-2KT00-03 2U 8x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 550W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x top plate HDD + CD-ROM plate, rail, 2x 4-port 12Gb SATA/SAS backplane
XE1-2KT00-04 2U 8x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 550W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x top plate HDD + 2x 2.5” OS plate, rail, 2x 4-port 12Gb SATA/SAS backplane
XE1-2KT00-06 2U 8x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 550W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x top plate HDD + 2x 2.5” OS plate, 2x 7mm 2.5” hot-swap OS, rail, 2x 4-port 12Gb SATA/SAS backplane
XE1-2KT00-07 2U 8x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 800W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x top plate HDD + CD-ROM plate, 2x 7mm 2.5” hot-swap OS, rail, 2x 4-port 12Gb SATA/SAS backplane
XE1-2KT00-08 2U 8x3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 550W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x top plate HDD only, rail, 2x 4-port 12Gb SATA/SAS backplane
XE1-2KT00-09 2U 8x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 650W single power supply, 2x top plate HDD only, rail, 2x 4-port 12Gb SATA/SAS backplane
XE1-2KT00-10 2U 8x 3.5” hot-swap bays, tool-less 3.5” and 2.5” HDD tray, 800W CRPS redundant power supply,
2x top plate HDD + 2x 2.5” OS plate, 2x 7mm 2.5” hot-swap OS, rail, 2x 4-port 12Gb SATA/SAS backplane